POINT SYSTEM

Ist 2nd 3rd

TEAM EVENTS

* Bowling

e Canned Food Drive 600 500
e Golf Scramble

¢ Indoor Volleyball

e Trivia Challenge

400

DOUBLES EVENTS

e Cornhole
¢ Indoor Disc Golf
500
e Miniature Golf
o Pickleball
e Pocket Billiards

400 300

VIRTUAL EVENTS*

¢ Virtual 5K

 Virtual Cycling 400 350 300

4th

300

200

250

5th

200

100

200

lincoln
GAMES

Participation

100

40

50

*Points awarded based on percentage of participating employees relative to the company’s total.

NOTES

¢ Medals will be awarded to the top three teams in each division in all Team and

Doubles Events (not including the Canned Food Drive).

e Participation points are given to each team that doesn’t place in the top five.
¢ Penalty points will be assessed to companies with teams that do not show up for

the following events.
Bowling -100
Golf Scramble -100
Indoor Volleyball -100

Cornhole
Pickleball
Pocket Billiards

-60
-60
-60



