## **POINT SYSTEM**



	lst	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	Participation
<ul> <li>TEAM EVENTS</li> <li>Bowling</li> <li>Canned Food Drive</li> <li>Golf Scramble</li> <li>Indoor Volleyball</li> <li>Trivia Challenge</li> </ul>	600	500	400	300	200	100
<ul> <li>DOUBLES EVENTS</li> <li>Cornhole</li> <li>Indoor Disc Golf</li> <li>Miniature Golf</li> <li>Pickleball</li> <li>Pocket Billiards</li> </ul>	500	400	300	200	100	40
VIRTUAL EVENTS* • Virtual 5K • Virtual Cycling	400	350	300	250	200	50

\*Points awarded based on percentage of participating employees relative to the company's total.

## NOTES

- Medals will be awarded to the top three teams in each division in all Team and Doubles Events (not including the Canned Food Drive).
- Participation points are given to each team that doesn't place in the top five.
- **Penalty points** will be assessed to companies with teams that do not show up for the following events.

Bowling	-100	Cornhole	-60
Golf Scramble	-100	Pickleball	-60
Indoor Volleyball	-100	Pocket Billiards	-60